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Thomas Gerard Myerscough

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode BL9 7HR

Date of birth October 1944
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

PROSPECT VIEW LIMITED
REALACRE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

M.D. HOMES MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
LOCKMANOR LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WALSHAW BROOK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WALSHAW BROOK MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

TOM MYERSCOUGH & CO LLP

HELMFIELD LIMITED
HELMFIELD LIMITED

THE BOSKINS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

M D HOMES (NORTH WEST) LIMITED

M D HOMES (NORTH WEST) LIMITED

LARKFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED
LARKFIELD PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Thomas Gerard Myerscough

Number

08004364
07874198
05299717

04503824

Number
05736874

05736874

OC311172

04708684
04708684

03292155

03190802

03190802

02421866
02421866

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900827058
900827058
2 Heap Bridge
Bury
Lancashire
British
App. Date Res. Date Position
23/03/2012 Director
07/12/2011 Director
29/11/2004 Director
07/08/2002 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
09/03/2006 04/04/2007 Company
Secretary
09/03/2006 04/04/2007 Director
25/01/2005 LLP Designated
Member
24/03/2003 31/10/2003 Director
24/03/2003 31/10/2003 Company
Secretary
13/12/1996 22/11/1998 Company
Secretary
25/04/1996 Company
Secretary
25/04/1996 Director
12/09/1991 Director
12/09/1991 Company
Secretary



